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REVISED 1/19/2017

MARLBORO TOWNSHIP COUNCIL MEETING
JANUARY 19, 2017
TIME: 7 PM

Salute to the Flag

Announcement of Meeting

Roll Call

Invocation by Pastor Warren Hall of Deliverance Temple Church and

a Dr. Martin Luther King Commemoration by the Deliverance Temple

Community Choir Evangelistic Sisters

PRESENTATION -

PROCLAMATION - Dr. Paul Kovalski — Upon

Completing the Visitation of Every US National Park

Citizen’s Voice

Council Speaks Out

Administrative Report

Correction and/or Approval of Minutes:
December 15, 2016 (including Closed Session)
January 5, 2017 (including Closed Session)

2017-063

2017-001

2017-064

2017-065

2017-066

First Reading
Salary Ordinance — Various Officers and Employees

Authorizing Acceptance of Grant — NJ Supplemental
Superstorm Sandy Funding

Authorizing Shared Services Agreement WMUA —
Confined Space Entry Team Services

Authorizing Agreement NJDOT Traffic Signal
Improvements — Wyncrest Rd and Route 79

CONSENT AGENDA

2017-067

2017-068
2017-069

2017-070
2017-071
2017-072
2017-073

2017-074
2017-075

Authorizing 2017 Temporary Emergency Budget
Appropriations

Authorizing 2016 Reserve Year Budget Transfers
Authorizing Application NJDOT 2017 State Aid Program
— Route 79 Sidewalk Project

Authorizing Application NJDOT 2017 State Aid Program
— Marlboro Road Program Project

Authorizing Application NJDOT — Highway Safety Fund
Grant

Award of Bid — Provision and
Storage Building

Authorizing State Contracts Auto/Truck Parts
Authorizing Mon. County Contracts Auto/Truck Parks
Authorizing Contract — Mon. County Co-op - Purchase
of Pre-Treated Rock Salt

Installation of Salt

Admin

Admin

DPW

Admin

Finance

Finance
Eng

Eng
Eng
DPW
DPW

DPW
DPW



Res 2017-076 Authorizing Contract — Somerset County Co-op- Rock DPW
Salt — Contract #CC-0054-16
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13 CONSENT AGENDA (continued)
Res 2017-077 Authorizing State Contract — Purchase of Pre-Treated DPW
Rock Salt
Res 2017-078 Authorizing Internet-Based Reverse Auctions for Sale Admin
of Solar Renewable Energy Credits (S-RECS) and Award
of Bid
Res 2017-079 Authorizing Recertification Marlboro’s Tree City USA Admin
Status

14 ADJOURNMENT



