REVISED 1/19/2017

MARLBORO TOWNSHIP COUNCIL MEETING JANUARY 19, 2017 TIME: 7 PM

1		Salute to the Flag		
2		Announcement of Meeting		
3		Roll Call		
3A		Invocation by Pastor Warren Hall of Deliverance Temple Church and a Dr. Martin Luther King Commemoration by the Deliverance Temple Community Choir Evangelistic Sisters		
4		PRESENTATION - PROCLAMATION - Dr. Paul Kovalski - Upon Completing the Visitation of Every US National Park		
5		Citizen's Voice		
6		Council Speaks Out		
7		Administrative Report		
8		Correction and/or Approval of Minutes: December 15, 2016 (including Closed Session) January 5, 2017 (including Closed Session)		
9	Res Ord	2017-063 2017-001	First Reading Salary Ordinance - Various Officers and Employees	Admin
10	Res	2017-064	Authorizing Acceptance of Grant - NJ Supplemental Superstorm Sandy Funding	Admin
11	Res	2017-065	Authorizing Shared Services Agreement WMUA - Confined Space Entry Team Services	DPW
12	Res	2017-066	Authorizing Agreement NJDOT Traffic Signal Improvements - Wyncrest Rd and Route 79	Admin
13		CONSENT AGENDA		
	Res	2017-067	Authorizing 2017 Temporary Emergency Budget Appropriations	Finance
	Res Res	2017-068 2017-069	Authorizing 2016 Reserve Year Budget Transfers Authorizing Application NJDOT 2017 State Aid Program - Route 79 Sidewalk Project	Finance Eng
	Res	2017-070	Authorizing Application NJDOT 2017 State Aid Program - Marlboro Road Program Project	Eng
	Res	2017-071	Authorizing Application NJDOT - Highway Safety Fund Grant	Eng
	Res	2017-072	Award of Bid - Provision and Installation of Salt Storage Building	DPW
	Res	2017-073	Authorizing State Contracts Auto/Truck Parts	DPW
	Res	2017-074	Authorizing Mon. County Contracts Auto/Truck Parks	DPW
	Res	2017-075	Authorizing Contract - Mon. County Co-op - Purchase of Pre-Treated Rock Salt	DPW

Res 2017-076 Authorizing Contract - Somerset County Co-op- Rock DPW Salt - Contract #CC-0054-16

MARLBORO TOWNSHIP COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA -2- JANUARY 19, 2017

CONSENT AGENDA (continued)

Res 2017-077 Authorizing State Contract - Purchase of Pre-Treated DPW Rock Salt

Res 2017-078 Authorizing Internet-Based Reverse Auctions for Sale Admin of Solar Renewable Energy Credits (S-RECS) and Award of Bid

Res 2017-079 Authorizing Recertification Marlboro's Tree City USA Admin Status

14 ADJOURNMENT